CARBONIA CUP - SK

Zavod 2

Skupina D

Race started at 17:17:23

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

02.08.2020.17:00

Lap LapTm Gap Diff

(70) Lubomir Svétinsky

1

2 1:57.124 +0.786

3 1:56.356 -0.768 +0.018

4 1:56.909 +0.553 +0.571

5 1:56.338 -0.571

6 2:00.269 +3.931 +3.931

7 1:59.157 -1.112 +2.819

8 1:67.854 -1.303 +1.516

9 1:58587 +0.733 +2.249
(23) Szymon Urbaniak

1

2 2:01.841 +0.392

3 2:01.449 -0.392

4 2:01612 +0.163 +0.163

5 2:03457 +1.845 +2.008

6 2:02213 -1.244 +0.764

7 2:01.577 -0.636 +0.128

8 2:02874 +1.297 +1.425

9 2:02.355 -0.519 +0.906
(2) Tomas Chabr

2 2:02.321 +0.132

3 2:02.305 -0.016 +0.116

4 2:03578 +1.273 +1.389

5 2:04.315 +0.737 +2.126

6 2:03.532 -0.783 +1.343

7 2:02.189 -1.343

8 2:06.467 +4.278 +4.278

9 2:05.989 -0.478 +3.800
(17) Honza Rieger

1

2 2:10470 +1.777

3 2:08921 -1.549 +0.228

4 2:08.693 -0.228

5 2:09.424 +0.731 +0.731

6 2:09.985 +0.561 +1.292

7 2:09.338 -0.647 +0.645

8 2:10.904 +1.566 +2.211

9 2:11.479 +0.575 +2.786
(57) Jan Matyas

1

2 2:12.093 +0.381

3 2:12615 +0.522 +0.903

4 2112229 -0.386 +0.517

5 2:13.204 +0.975 +1.492

6 2:11.933 -1.271 +0.221

7 2:13471 +1.538 +1.759

8 2:11.712 -1.759
(54) Ondfej Hulka

1

2 2:17.334 +1.183

3 2:17.448 +0.114 +1.297

4 2:17.243 -0.205 +1.092

5 2:16.208 -1.035 +0.057

6 2:16.151 -0.057

7 2:16.524 +0.373 +0.373

8 2:16.288 -0.236 +0.137

(24) Igor Lesinsky

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff

1
2 2:20.770 +2.127
3 2:20621 -0.149 +1.978
4 2:20419 -0.202 +1.776
5 2:19.191 -1.228 +0.548
6 2:19.325 +0.134 +0.682
7 2:18934 -0.391 +0.291
8 2:18.643 -0.291

(28) Gunter Schonfeld
2 2:19.837
3 2:24721 +4.884 +4.884
4 2:22.034 -2.687 +2.197
5 2:21.348 -0.686 +1.511
6 2:21.364 +0.016 +1.527
7 2:22.357 +0.993 +2.520
8 2:23786 +1.429 +3.949

(48) Bernd Weber
2 2:22.836 +3.042
3 2:21.980 -0.856 +2.186
4 2:20.703 -1.277 +0.909
5 2:24239 +3.536 +4.445
6 2:21.813 -2.426 +2.019
7 2:22.591 +0.778 +2.797
8 2:19.794 -2.797

(42) Frank Thalmann
2 2:21.981 +0.578
3 2:23.095 +1.114 +1.692
4 2:22.066 -1.029 +0.663
5 2:23126 +1.060 +1.723
6 2:21.826 -1.300 +0.423
7 2:21.931 +0.105 +0.528
8 2:21.403 -0.528

(87) IngoWeiss
1
2 2:36.861 +3.499
3 2:37.241 +0.380 +3.879
4 2:35.092 -2.149 +1.730
5 2:35.696 +0.604 +2.334
6 2:34.249 -1.447 +0.887
7 2:33.362 -0.887

(13) Tomas Pavel
2 2:36.529 +2.966
3 2:36.325 -0.204 +2.762
4 2:35924 -0.401 +2.361
5 2:34732 -1.192 +1.169
6 2:34.292 -0.440 +0.729
7 2:33.563 -0.729

(1) Mat&j Reminek
1
2 2:36.259 +3.829
3 2:36.102 -0.157 +3.672
4 2:37.105 +1.003 +4.675
5 2:34.727 -2.378 +2.297
6 2:33874 -0.853 +1.444
7 2:32.430 -1.444
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(21) Detlef Schulze
1
2 2:46.941 +0.545
3 2:47.844 +0.903 +1.448
4 2:47.242 -0.602 +0.846
5 2:46.485 -0.757 +0.089
6 2:47171 +0.686 +0.775
7 2:46.396 -0.775
(44) Karl Heinz Matzinger
1
p2 2:31.589 -3:58:23.186
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